LIGUE BASEBALL SENIOR MAJEUR DE QUEBEC (SRBB)

Horaire de I'équipe: Lévis Promutuel

No Partie

SrBB-004

SrBB-007

SrBB-013

SrBB-023

SrBB-026

SrBB-033

SrBB-034

SrBB-041

SrBB-044

SrBB-055

SrBB-059

SrBB-061

SrBB-066

SrBB-070

SrBB-076

SrBB-079

SrBB-080

SrBB-090

SrBB-093

SrBB-098

18 avril 2018

Date

2018-05-13

2018-05-16

2018-05-20

2018-05-27

2018-05-30

2018-06-03

2018-06-06

2018-06-10

2018-06-15

2018-06-17

2018-06-22

2018-06-27

2018-07-01

2018-07-06

2018-07-11

2018-07-13

2018-07-15

2018-07-22

2018-07-22

2018-07-29

Heure

19:30

20:00

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

20:00

19:30

20:00

19:30

20:00

20:00

19:30

20:00

20:00

21:00

14:00

16:00

19:00

18:00

Endroit
Maranda
Duberger

Bon Pasteur
Maranda 1
Maranda 1
Parc Champigny
Casault
Maranda 1
Centre Lacroix-Dutils
Maranda 1
Jacques-D.
Delphis
Maranda 1
Stade Desjardins St-Fred
Maranda 1
Maranda 1
Maranda 1
Stade Rémi-Deshaies
Stade Rémi-Deshaies

Maranda 1

Equipe Visiteur
Drummond
Lévis Promutuel
Lévis Promutuel
Beauce Jarrets Noirs
CRSA
Lévis Promutuel
Lévis Promutuel
Victo Laurier
Lévis Promutuel
Charlesb. Polycor
Lévis Promutuel
Lévis Promutuel
Québec
Lévis Promutuel
Beauport
SFS AGP
Beauce-C. Bar50
Lévis Promutuel
Lévis Promutuel

Charlesb. Polycor

Equipe Local

Lévis Promutuel
Québec
Beauport
Lévis Promutuel
Lévis Promutuel
SFS AGP
Charlesb. Polycor
Lévis Promutuel
Beauce Jarrets Noirs
Lévis Promutuel
Drummond
CRSA
Lévis Promutuel
Beauce-C. Bar50
Lévis Promutuel
Lévis Promutuel
Lévis Promutuel
Victo Laurier
Victo Laurier

Lévis Promutuel

Officielle 2018



